
0 50

Meters

Scale 1:500

OB

MC-06-13  (335m)
o oAz. 340 , Dip -45

118 m
EOH

181.6 m
EOH

Metalore Resources Limited
Cedartree Lake Gold Property

Section C - C’
Looking North East

December 20, 2007 (edited Oct.19, 2018)

EC98-1  (335m)
o oAz. 157 , Dip -45

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

1.92 gpt Au / 3.20m

 ocontact62  C/A

1.03 gpt Au / 1.00m
ovn py 15-20  to C/A 

2.35 gpt Au / 0.90m
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0 50

Meters

Scale 1:500

OB

MC-06-13  (335m)
o oAz. 340 , Dip -45

118 m
EOH

Metalore Resources Limited
Cedartree Lake Gold Property

Section C - C’
Looking North East

December 20, 2007 (edited Oct.19, 2018)

MC03-01  (338m)
o oAz. 326 , Dip -40

3
4
0
m

3
0
0
m

2
5
0
m

EC98-1  (335m)
o oAz. 157 , Dip -45

47.5 m
EOH

10

20

30

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

8A

 ocontact62  C/A

1.03 gpt Au / 1.00m
ovn py 15-20  to C/A 

2.35 gpt Au / 0.90m
ovn py 15  to C/A 

1.92 gpt Au / 2.00m
vn py at low angle to C/A 

1.41 gpt Au / 1.50m

dyke

0.26 gpt Au / 1.60m

0.60 gpt Au / 9.90m

opy vein 63  C/A

opy vein 58  C/A

oveinlets 67  C/A

oveinlets 35  C/A

obreccia 50  C/A

contact angle unspecified

ocontact 75  C/A

Cedartree Lake
Cedartree Lake

3
3
0
m

3
5
0
m

0 50 10025

Meters

P

P

P

P

P P

PP

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

PP

P
P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P
P

P

P

P

P

P P

!.
.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.
.

..

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

.

. .

.

.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.!.!.!.!.!.!.
!.!.!.!.!.!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

\ \

\

\ \

\\\

Cedartree Lake

M8M7
M6

M5

M3
M2

M10

M17

M20

M18

M19

EC98-1

98-3

08-34
13-12

08-32
08-33

98-4

08-26 & 27

07-04

07-02

07-0106-17

06-16

06-1506-14

07-03

07-05

03-03

03-15

03-15

08-29
08-28

08-29

08-31

08-30

03-14

03-02

MC03-01

MC-06-17

MC-06-16

MC-06-15

MC-06-13

C
am

eron
Lake

Road

438400

438400

438500

438500

438600

438600

438700

438700

5
4

6
3

5
0
0

5
4

6
3

5
0

0

5
4

6
3

6
0
0

5
4

6
3

6
0

0

5
4

6
3

7
0
0

5
4

6
3

7
0

0

5
4

6
3

8
0
0

5
4

6
3

8
0

0

5
4

6
3

9
0
0

5
4

6
3

9
0

0

0.31 gpt Au / 0.70m

0.57 gpt Au / 0.60m

0.41 gpt Au / 1.50m

0.29 gpt Au / 1.50m

0.73 gpt Au / 6.00m

0.22 gpt Au / 1.90m

1.53 gpt Au / 1.50m

0.40 gpt Au / 3.00m

0.55 gpt Au / 0.60m

0.23 gpt Au / 0.50m

3

8A

8A

9

8A
8A

8A

3

8A

8A

3

3

3

3

3

3

1G

3

92

3

1G

9

3

40

2
0
0
m

TZ

1

1G

1QD

1T

1G

2

3

3HD

3MD Monzodiorite

4

5

6

7

8

8A

8B

9

10

Lithological Contact

Shear Zone

Breccia

Gold Zones

Gold values (above 0.20 gpt)

Assays - gpt Au / core length (m)

Metalore Legend (modified Oct 12, 2018)

Transition Zone (between units)

Felsic Intrusive

Granodiotite (+/- Altered)

Quartz Diorite (+/- Altered)

Trondjhemite

Granite

Diorite to Granodiorite

Diorite

Hornblende Diorite

Hornblende Porphyry to Monzonite

Gabbro

Pegmatite (Gabbro)

Peridotite

Felsic Tuffs

Volcanic Tuff 

Intermediate Tuff (with sediments)

Dacite Tuff

note: units are listed from youngest (1) to oldest (9)

Mafic  Volcanics (plus metamorphics equiv.)

1.31 / 11.70
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